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Song 2.    Santa's Lost His Hat
Words & Music by
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&bbb

All

?bbb

&bbb
fiLast time to Coda

&bbb

?bbb

&bbb ∑

&bbb

(Spoken)

?bbb

œ œ œ œ œ Œ

‰ œj œ œ œ œ œ œ
‰ œj œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œœ
œ
œœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œœ œœ œ œœ œ

œœ œ œœ œ
œœ

œ œ œ œ œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ œ œ œ œ

œ œœ œ
œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ œœ œ

œœœ œ œœ œ
œœ œ œ

œ
œœ

œ Œ Ó œ œ œ œ œ Œ ¿ Œ

œ œœœ œ œ œ œ
‰ œj œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ ™ œn œ ™ œn œ
Œ

œ œœœ œ œœ œ
œœ œ œ œœ œ œœ

œœ œœ œ œœ œ
œœ œ œœ œ

œœ œ œœ œ
œœ

4



{

{

{

1. Is
2. Is
3. Is
4. Is

B¨7

it
it
it
it

on
on
on
in

the
the
the
the

floor?
peg?

shelf?
drawer?

E¨

No!
No!
No!
No!

1. Is
2. Is
3. Is
4. Is

A¨

it
it
it
it

on
on
on
in

the
the
the
the

floor?
peg?

shelf?
drawer?

E¨

No!
No!
No!
No!

11

San

B¨7

ta's- lost his hat.

E¨ F‹ B¨15

™
™

™
™

™
™

E¨ B¨7

hat.

E¨ F‹ B¨ E¨
1.2.3 & 4.

17

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

2
4

4
4

&
b
b

b

&
b
b

b

(Spoken) (Spoken)

?

b
b

b

&
b
b

b

&
b
b

b

?

b
b

b

&
b
b

b 

fi



Coda

&
b
b

b

?

b
b

b

œ œ œ œ œ Œ ¿ Œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ ¿ Œ

œ œ œ œ œ ™
œb œn ™

œ œ

Œ œ œ œ œ œ ™
œb œn ™

œ œ

Œ

œ
œœ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

Œ Ó

œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ Ó

‰
œ

j

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ
œ
œ

œ

Œ

œ
œ

œ
Œ

œ

œ
œ
œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ
œ Œ

œ

œ Œ

5



{

{

{

{

F C7

q = 120

™
™

™
™

™
™

F

Ask a snow man-

G‹

does he know

C

man?

F

Does he have some ans

G‹

wers?-

C73

F

He is clev er-

G‹

he will nev er-

A‹

let you down...

D77

Oh

G‹

no

C7

Mis ter- Snow

F

man.

D¨7

-

C7 F10

4
4

4
4

&
b

With humour

3

Song 3.   Ask a Snowman
Cue: (Sarah Snow) ....Because we've got all the answers

Words & Music by
Dave Corbett
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